

Maniology Hosts Mother's Day Bliss Giveaway to Celebrate Empowerment, Self-Care, and Motherhood

As Mother's Day approaches, Maniology, the leading nail stamping company, is excited to announce its upcoming Mother's Day Bliss Giveaway.

HONOLULU, HAWAII, UNITED STATES, April 23, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As Mother's Day approaches, Maniology, the leading nail stamping company, is excited to announce its upcoming Mother's Day Bliss Giveaway. The event will be open to nail art enthusiasts and self-care connoisseurs across the United States, kicking off on April 19th at 12:00 AM Eastern Time and concluding on April 25th. This springtime giveaway will feature \$300 worth of gifts from Maniology's shop designed to spark creativity and encourage self-care.

Beyond the allure of prizes, the



Mother's Day Bliss Giveaway serves multifaceted objectives. It aims to promote women's empowerment, celebrate the profound impact of mothers, advocate for healthy self-care practices, and raise awareness about the importance of mental health. The Mother's Day Bliss Giveaway is more than just a sweepstakes; it's a tribute to motherhood and a celebration of selfcare. With a mission to empower women and promote self-expression through nail art, Maniology aims to make this Mother's Day truly special for one fortunate winner.

The Mother's Day Bliss Giveaway features an impressive prize package valued at \$300, consisting of a carefully curated selection of Maniology's trendy nail stamping products, vibrant polishes, and accessories. This generous assortment of items is designed to provide the winner with everything they need to express their unique style in moments of self-care and creativity.

To participate in the giveaway, individuals are invited to engage with Maniology's community of nail art enthusiasts and newbies. Entrants will automatically receive one entry by providing their email and contact information. For an extra entry, participants only need to answer one question: "What sparked your interest in nail stamping?" Furthermore, participants can earn extra entries by following Maniology's YouTube channel, viewing their Instagram account, and referring a friend. For each friend referred, entrants can earn up to five additional entries, maximizing their chances of winning the prize package.



Maniology stands at the forefront of the nail stamping industry, dedicated

to empowering individuals to express their unique style through creative nail art. With an extensive range of unique nail stamping designs, from <u>magical winter wonderlands</u> to <u>Halloween-worthy ghosts and ghouls</u>, Maniology provides the tools and inspiration for nail enthusiasts worldwide to unleash their creative passion and embrace genuine self-expression.

Renfrew Wu Maniology +1 808-746-7332 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Instagram YouTube TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/705869221

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.